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Hour #1
Artist/Group Name
The Capitol Bones Big Band

Jazz at Lincoln Center Orchestra with Wynton Marsalis

Lizzie Thomas

Tanya Willis*

Duchess

Jeff Coffin & Chris Walters

Bruce Barth

Frank Sinatra

The Sultans of Strings
Diana Krall*

Take 6

Eyal Vilner Big Band

Hour #2

Brian Newman

Luke Sellick *

Michael Buble *

Benji Kaplan

Oscar Peterson

Tim Warfield

Steve Rudolph

Thomas Marriot & Bill Anschell
Don Patterson

Various Artists

Kari Gaffney
Trio West

Mary Stallings
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Song Title

My Favorite Things

It's The Most Wonderul Time of the Year
Let It Snow

Cool Yule

Santa Baby

Santa Digs Me

Greensleeves

I've Got My Love to Keep Me Warm
A Django Christmas

Jingle Bells

Twas Da Nite

These Candles

I've Got My Love to Keep Me Warm
O Come Emmanuel
It's Beginning to Look A Lot Like Christmas

A Joyful Stroll

Winter Wonderland

Caroling, Caroling

Let It Snow

Christmas Time is Here

Rudolph The Red Nosed Reindeer
God Rest Ye Merry Gentlemen Disc 4
My Favorite Things (Live)

Joy to the World

Have Yourself A Merry Christmas

Album
A Stan Kenton Christmas
Big Band Holidays Il

Santa Baby
Cool Yule

Harmony for the Holidays
Santa Digs Me (single)
Max Jazz Holiday

The Christmas Collection
Christmas Caravan
Christmas Tune

He is Christmas

Hanukkah

I've Got My Love to Keep Me Warm

Christmas
Christmas
Chorando Sete Cores

An Oscar Peterson Christmas

Tim Warfield's Jazzy Christmas

Christmas With The Steve Rudolph Trio

The Cool Season Vol. 2

The Christmas Collection
100 Hits - Christmas Legends
My Favorite Things (Live)

Trio West Plays Holiday Songs, Vol.2

Max Jazz Holiday

Record Label
Armored Records
Blue Engine

Self-Released
Self-Released

Anzic

Ear Up Records
Max Jazz
REPRISE

CEN

Verve

Word Records

Independent

Verve
Independent
Reprise

Big Apple Batunda Records
Telarc
Undaunted Music
R & L Records
Origin Records
Prestige / OJC
100 Hits
Verbatim Records
Self-Released

Max Jazz

Track Time
7:12
5:40
4:03
4:05
4:43
3:47
5:06
3:13
4:23
2:15
3:46
2:57

2:35
5:08
3:26
2:30
4:06
4:07
4:51
6:27
3:11
7:17
4:10
3:05

3:46



