MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #203 WEEK OF 12-23-2019

А

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Track Time
The Capitol Bones Big Band	My Favorite Things	A Stan Kenton Christmas	Armored Records	7:12
Jazz at Lincoln Center Orchestra with Wynton Marsalis	It's The Most Wonderul Time of the Year	Big Band Holidays II	Blue Engine	5:40
Lizzie Thomas	Let It Snow	Santa Baby	Self-Released	4:03
Tanya Willis*	Cool Yule	Cool Yule	Self-Released	4:05
Duchess	Santa Baby	Harmony for the Holidays	Anzic	4:43
Jeff Coffin & Chris Walters	Santa Digs Me	Santa Digs Me (single)	Ear Up Records	3:47
Bruce Barth	Greensleeves	Max Jazz Holiday	Max Jazz	5:06
Frank Sinatra	I've Got My Love to Keep Me Warm	The Christmas Collection	REPRISE	3:13
The Sultans of Strings	A Django Christmas	Christmas Caravan	CEN	4:23
Diana Krall*	Jingle Bells	Christmas Tune	Verve	2:15
Take 6	Twas Da Nite	He is Christmas	Word Records	3:46
Eyal Vilner Big Band	These Candles	Hanukkah	Independent	2:57
Hour #2 Brian Newman	I've Got My Love to Keep Me Warm	I've Got My Love to Keep Me Warm	Verve	2:35
Luke Sellick *	O Come Emmanuel	Christmas	Independent	5:08
Michael Buble *		Christmas	•	3:26
	It's Beginning to Look A Lot Like Christmas		Reprise	
Benji Kaplan	A Joyful Stroll	Chorando Sete Cores	Big Apple Batunda Records	2:30
Oscar Peterson	Winter Wonderland	An Oscar Peterson Christmas	Telarc	4:06
Tim Warfield	Caroling, Caroling	Tim Warfield's Jazzy Christmas	Undaunted Music	4:07
Steve Rudolph	Let It Snow	Christmas With The Steve Rudolph Trio	R & L Records	4:51
Thomas Marriot & Bill Anschell	Christmas Time is Here	The Cool Season Vol. 2	Origin Records	6:27
Don Patterson	Rudolph The Red Nosed Reindeer	The Christmas Collection	Prestige / OJC	3:11
Various Artists	God Rest Ye Merry Gentlemen Disc 4	100 Hits - Christmas Legends	100 Hits	7:17
Kari Gaffney	My Favorite Things (Live)	My Favorite Things (Live)	Verbatim Records	4:10
Trio West	Joy to the World	Trio West Plays Holiday Songs, Vol.2	Self-Released	3:05
Mary Stallings	Have Yourself A Merry Christmas	Max Jazz Holiday	Max Jazz	3:46

*Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™ Modish Creative Group ™ Production www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday